File No: DTG(2)2119/17

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

APPOINTMENT CHART

[Cat.N0.454/2016]

Name of Post

Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department

Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 16.10.2020
No. of Vacancies reported 5 (NJD)
Date of Advice 03.11.2020
No. of vacancies remaining Nil

NJD

NCA

TPO

PENDING TURNS

5 (Present)
31 turns

3 Turns
1) MR XXX 46 M
2) MR XXX 48 SCCC
3) MRXXX50D

S1.No Name &Address Rank Community Rotation as apprqved Remarks
No. by the Commission

1 |VAISAKHR 145 OBC- NJD Compensation to
MINI BHAVAN, SN NAGAR, Vilakkithala | MRXXX 35 OC advised
VEERANAKAVU Nair on 07.08.2020 is now
TRIVANDRUM, KATTAKADA PO 695572 satisfied

2 |ABY SIMON 150 SIUCN NJD Compensation to
ANNIES COTTAGE, MR XXX 38 SIUCN
MALAPPARICONAM advised on 07.08.2020
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, is now satisfied
POWDIKONAM PO/
PIN-695588

3 |ARATHY B 146 - NJD Compensation to
CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, MR XXX 41 OC
PULIPPARA advised on 07.08.2020
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, is now satisfied
PANGODE P 0-695609

4 | MINI CHANDRAN K 147 OBC- Chakkala | NJD Compensation to
C K NIVAS,OLATHANNI, MR XXX 45 OC advised
NEYTTINKARAP O on 07.08.2020 is now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, satisfied
NEYYTTINKARA 695121

5 |SANGEETHA S 148 - NJD Compensation to
UTHRADAM, MR XXX 47 OC advised
PERUKAVU P O on 07.08.2020 is now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695573 satisfied




OC/BC Position
DA
oC BC NJD TOTAL
HI LD/CP
Previous 44 43 57 3 7 154
Present - - 5 - - 5
Grand Total 44 43 62 3 7 159

for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE ,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	HI
	LD/CP
	44
	43
	57
	3
	7
	154
	-
	-
	5
	-
	-
	5
	44
	43
	62
	3
	7
	159


