

## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

[Cat.No.454/2016]

File No: DTG(2)2119/17

**APPOINTMENT CHART** 

Name of Post	Staff Nurse Grade II	
Name of Department	Health Services	
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	16.10.2020	
No. of Vacancies reported	5 (NJD)	
Date of Advice	03.11.2020	
No. of vacancies remaining	Nil	

## PENDING TURNS

NJD : 5 (Present)

NCA : 31 turns

TPO : 3 Turns

MR XXX 46 M
 MR XXX 48 SCCC
 MR XXX 50 D

Sl.No	Name &Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	VAISAKH R MINI BHAVAN, SN NAGAR, VEERANAKAVU TRIVANDRUM, KATTAKADA PO 695572	145	OBC- Vilakkithala Nair	NJD Compensation to MRXXX 35 OC advised on 07.08.2020 is now satisfied	
2	ABY SIMON ANNIES COTTAGE, MALAPPARICONAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, POWDIKONAM PO / PIN-695588	150	SIUCN	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 38 SIUCN advised on 07.08.2020 is now satisfied	
3	ARATHY B CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, PULIPPARA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, PANGODE P O-695609	146	-	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 41 OC advised on 07.08.2020 is now satisfied	
4	MINI CHANDRAN K C K NIVAS,OLATHANNI, NEYTTINKARA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, NEYYTTINKARA 695121	147	OBC- Chakkala	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 45 OC advised on 07.08.2020 is now satisfied	
5	SANGEETHA S UTHRADAM, PERUKAVU P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695573	148	-	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 47 OC advised on 07.08.2020 is now satisfied	

## OC/BC Position

	0.0	n.c	MAD	D	A	TOTAL
	OC	ВС	NJD	НІ	LD/CP	
Previous	44	43	57	3	7	154
Present	-	-	5	-	-	5
Grand Total	44	43	62	3	7	159

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM